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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING FEBRUARY 26 — MARCH 18, 2015.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Alexander, Krista M.

Bales, Jessica L.

Belt, Andrea J.
Bischof, Amanda M.
Blackmon, Cristol D.
Blackmon, Cristol D.
Blackmon, Cristol D.
Broussard, Kimberly L.
Brown, Kenna J.
Brown, Lynn M.
Busam, Carol A.
Chrestman, Jennifer L.
Dick, Bethany M.
Duke, Mark R.
Fortney, Erin E.

Fox, Angie D.

Godoy, Vilma J.
Godoy, Vilma J.

Goodman, Barbara J.

Govindarajulu, Sarah L.

Grant, Cathrine C.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Portland Elementary

Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

Teacher

Wellington Elementary

Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary

Middle School Assistant Principal
Highland Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Highland Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Highland Middle

Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Lowe Elementary

Teacher

Hazelwood Elementary

ECE Teacher

Southern High

Teacher

Bloom Elementary

Teacher

Kammerer Middle

Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Crosby Middle

Teacher

Crosby Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

ECE Teacher

Effective
Date

Type Leave

01/29/15

02/05/15

02/06/15

01/22/15

02/11/15

02/24/15

03/02/15

02/13/15

02/03/15

02/10/15

02/10/15

02/23/15

02/05/15

02/02/15

02/09/15

02/13/15

02/03/15

02/23/15

01/06/15

02/09/15

01/26/15

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Military
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical

Medical



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

Grant, Cathrine C.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Gregory, Sheri L.
Hardwick, Lorna D.
Haworth, Nicole C.
Haworth, Nicole C.
Heinrich, Sara M.
Howard, Melody A.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.
LeFan, Deanna D.
Link, Shannon L.

Link, Shannon L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Mooser, Daniel E.
Nord, Christi N.
Overstreet, Katie J.
Popham, Kristen M.
Price, Marian B.
Price, Marian B.

Price, Marian B.

Lassiter Middle

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Lincoln Elementary

Teacher

Cochrane Elementary
Teacher

Byck Elementary

Teacher

Byck Elementary

Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Knight Middle

ECE Teacher

Young Elementary

ECE Teacher

Young Elementary

ECE Teacher

Young Elementary

Teacher

Stuart Middle

ECE Teacher
Breckinridge-Franklin Elementary
ECE Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
ECE Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Brandeis Elementary
Teacher

Jacob Elementary

Teacher

Olmsted Academy North
Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center
Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center
Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center
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01/28/15 Medical

02/04/15 Medical

02/06/15 Medical

02/02/15 Medical

02/02/15 Depend. Conval.

02/13/15 Medical

02/24/15 Medical
02/09/15 Child Rearing
01/27/15 Medical
02/02/15 Medical
02/10/15 Medical
02/24/15 Medical
02/10/15 Medical
02/04/15 Depend. Conval.
01/12/15 Medical
01/16/15 Medical
02/06/15 Medical
02/09/15 Medical
01/05/15 Medical
01/27/15 Medical
02/10/15 Medical
02/24/15 Medical
02/26/15 Medical

03/03/15 Medical



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

1
2.

Recktenwald, Amber R.

Reyes, Maria J.
Reyes, Maria J.
Roney, Mara W.
Sipes, Krista L.
Sipes, Krista L.
Smith, Marilyn D.
Smith, Marilyn D.
Stone, Lizbeth J.
Sutton, LaTisha V.
Vick, Julie D.

Vidourek, Sarah A.

Wagley, Mechelle N.
Wagley, Mechelle N.

Walley, Joelyn

Wilburn-Brock, Cynthia G.

Workman, Amanda N.

Name

. Markwell, James M.

Reyes, Maria J.

Teacher
Goldsmith Elementary

Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Western High School

Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
Teacher

Watterson Elementary

Teacher

Watterson Elementary

ECE Teacher

Atkinson Elementary

Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary
Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Jeffersontown High

ECE Teacher

Wellington Elementary

Secondary School Assistant Principal
Phoenix School of Discovery

ECE Teacher

Doss High

AMENDMENTS

From
12/15/14
01/23/15
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01/07/15

01/23/15
02/12/15
12/04/14
01/22/15
02/02/15
01/15/15
02/04/15
02/09/15
01/12/15
02/06/15

01/22/15

01/13/15
02/12/15
01/30/15
01/07/15

02/12/15

To
01/07/15
01/26/15

Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing

Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Depend. Conval.



